J. Strom Thurmond

Savannah River, McCormack Co, South Carolina
South Atlantic Division (CESAD)

Unitl-7

Turbine Type:

Turbine Manufacturer:
Horsepower:

RPM:

Rated Head:
Generator Manufacturer:
Generator Rated KVA:
Generator Rated PF:
Generator Rated KW:
Generator Max. KW:
Generator Rated KV:

Savannah District

Francis
Newport News Shipbldg. & Drydk. Co.
55,000

100

136 feet
General Electric
44,444

90%

40,000

46,000

13.8



